4=1/4 LOCK NUT=A
1=5/16 LOCK NUT=B
1=5/16 USS WASHER=C
4=1/4 SAE WASHER=D
1=5/16X1 BOLTS=E
1=3/16X1X3/16 ZINC

PLATE WASHER=F SP107-STL

2=1/4X3/8 U-BOLTS=G

SAVANT
MFG.,INC.

HONDA 350ES 4X4

THE SP107-STL WILL MOUNT UNDER THE
FRAME USING THE HARDWARE PROVIDED.

THE 1/4X3/8 U-BOLTS WILL COME FROM ON

TOP OF THE FRAME DOWN, THE 5/16X1 BOLT
WILL COME FROM UNDER THE FRAME TOWARD
THE MOTOR AS SHOWN IN THE PICTURE.

ANY QUESTIONS CALL:1-800-326-6880




